Position Other Positions Held

Director of Finance Mgr. Finance

Info System Specialist Finance

Budget and Financial Analyst

Business Services Analyst

Director of Finance

Temp Business Services Analyst

Business Services Analyst

Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Sierra College - Business and
Finance

Total Wages

$110,340

$68,882

$41,919

$29,842

$26,967

$12,466

$8,435



