	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Community College District</b>	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director of Finance	Mgr. Finance	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$110,340
2.	Info System Specialist Finance		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$68,882
3.	Budget and Financial Analyst		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$41,919
4.	Business Services Analyst		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$29,842
5.	Director of Finance		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$26,967
6.	Temp Business Services Analyst		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$12,466
7.	Business Services Analyst		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - Business and Finance	\$8,435